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Weekly Meal Plan Made Easy Activity Script 

Pass out a calendar for the next week (or a sheet 
of paper with columns or rows labeled Monday-
Sunday), pens, and blank sheets of lined paper to 
write a grocery list. Or, use the Sample Grocery List 
handout included in the lesson. 

Place a pile of circulars from local stores at the 
demo station, as well as any coupon books or 
flyers that are available. 

Invite participants to grab a circular and instruct 
them to spend some time reviewing the circulars to 
get an idea of what is seasonal and what is on sale 
and to also find ideas for meals. They may have 
some family recipes in mind or you can provide 
some printed AHA recipes. Or, look at Healthy for 
Good Recipes for ideas.

SAY:
Plan as many dinner meals as you have 
time for this week and make a grocery list 
with all of the necessary ingredients. Fill 
in the days of the week with the dishes 
you plan to prepare.

Remember you may be able to use 
leftovers on one or more days. 

Once all participants have finished filling out their 
weekly meal plan and grocery list, invite them to 
share with the people around them.

https://recipes.heart.org/en
https://recipes.heart.org/en
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Sample Grocery List (Continued)



Healthy for Life®  |  Grocery Shopping  |  Weekly Meal Plan Made Easy  |  9

Setting SMART Goals

Specific

•	 What exactly do you want to 
accomplish? 

Measurable

•	 How will you track your progress 
towards your goal?  

Achievable

•	 Is reaching your goal possible with 
your full effort? 

Realistic

•	 Do you have the resources and 
ability to achieve your goal? If 
not, how can you get them? 

Time-Bound

•	 When will your goal be achieved?  
 

EXAMPLE OF A SMART GOAL:  

I will increase the number of fruit 
servings I eat daily by 2 cups within 
the next 3 months.   

Personal SMART goal:




